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Palm Beach Yacht Club
Winter Series 2015

Lion Island Challenge Cup
Sunday 28th June 2015

Line Honours: "Element"

Yacht Member

Free Spirit John Buggy
Element Rob Slack
Frangipani Phil & Lindy Smith
Finesse John Baird

Kick Back Kick Back Syndicate

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Start Time

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

Finish
Time
14:00:10
13:37:10
14:05:40
14:17:00
14:30:00

Elapsed
Time
2:00:10
1:37:10
2:05:40
2:17:00
2:30:00

Line
Position
2

g b wek

Handicap Corrected

1.129
1.448
1.227
1.150
1.308

Time
2:15:41
2:20:42
2:34:12
2:37:33
3:16:12

Points



