Palm Beach Yacht Club

Winter Series 2015 Lion Island Challenge Cup Sunday 28th June 2015

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Line Honours: "Element"

Place	Yacht	Member	Start Time	Finish Time	Elapsed Time	Line Position	Handicap	Corrected Time	Points
1	Free Spirit	John Buggy	12:00	14:00:10	2:00:10	2	1.129	2:15:41	
2	Element	Rob Slack	12:00	13:37:10	1:37:10	1	1.448	2:20:42	
3	Frangipani	Phil & Lindy Smith	12:00	14:05:40	2:05:40	3	1.227	2:34:12	
4	Finesse	John Baird	12:00	14:17:00	2:17:00	4	1.150	2:37:33	
5	Kick Back	Kick Back Syndicate	12:00	14:30:00	2:30:00	5	1.308	3:16:12	

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race